Jets - Summer 2014

Tuesday, 6/3/14

George Pierce Park

7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Jets oOfOf1|1]1]0]5 8
Mudbugs 3({0(0|0[3]2]1 9
Tuesday, 6/17/14 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Jets 111(0]0|8|5] - 15
Luxury Landscape ojofof1j1)1}- 3
Tuesday, 6/24/14 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Lights Out 1]12(5]0(0|0|4 12
Jets 111)2(3|0f0|O 7
Tuesday, 7/8/14 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Jets 113(1)]1f2|1]0 9
Jeremy Whigham Design 111({0f0|0|1|5 8
Tuesday, 7/15/14 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Jets 2(018|0|2]-]- 12
Iron Sharpens Iron Of3(1]2]|5]-]- 11
Tuesday, 7/22/14 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Victory World Church ofrjofo|0f-|- 1
Jets 5(0(3|2|1]-]- 11
Tuesday, 7/29/14 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Mudbugs 4(112(3(9]-]- 18
Jets 4(2|10f0f0]-|- 6
Tuesday, 8/5/14 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Jets 111(3|8|0|0]|O0 13
Hammerheads 3]10|5]1|0]0]|0 9
Tuesday, 8/12/14 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Luxury Landscape 6(3|5|1|-]-]- 15
Jets 1101212 -1-1- 3
Tuesday, 8/19/14 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Hammerheads 110({3|0|6]|0|0 10
Jets 0(1)3f2|0]0]|0 6




